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Supermoto Paulista e Brasileiro

Domingo
Proval SM2

Race (15 Laps)

ECPA - Piracicaba 0,850 Km
30/07/2017 11:25.
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:14.473 +2.691 11:23:48.412
(24) Adelmo Dias Vieira (Portuga) 2 1:11.782 - 11:25:00.194
1 1:10.467 +2.639 11:23:44.065 3 1:12.946 +1.164 11:26:13.140
2 1:08.685 +0.857 11:24:52.750 4 1:13.063 +1.281 11:27:26.203
3 1:08.265 +0.437 11:26:01.015 5 1:13.574 +1.792 11:28:39.777
4 1:08.395 +0.567 11:27:09.410 6 1:14.453 +2.671 11:29:54.230
5 1:08.220 +0.392 11:28:17.630 7 1:14.960 +3.178 11:31:09.190
6 1:08.014 +0.186 11:29:25.644 8 1:15.886 +4.104 11:32:25.076
7 1:07.828 - 11:30:33.472 9 1:15.583 +3.801 11:33:40.659
8 1:08.121 +0.293 11:31:41.593 10 1:15.636 +3.854 11:34:56.295
9 1:08.938 +1.110 11:32:50.531 1 1:14.585 +2.803 11:36:10.880
10 1:09.753 +1.925 11:34:00.284 12 1:16.553 +4.771 11:37:27.433
11 1:09.436 +1.608 11:35:09.720 13 1:15.692 +3.910 11:38:43.125
12 1:08.496 +0.668 11:36:18.216
13 1:09.748 +1.920 11:37:27.964 (66) Luis Sampaio Missiroli
14 1:10.879 +3.051 11:38:38.843 1 1:17.715 +3.677 11:23:52.265
2 1:14.635 +0.597 11:25:06.900
(145) Cleber Guimaraes da Silva 3 1:14.038 - 11:26:20.938
1 1:09.949 +2.383 11:23:43.382 4 1:15.384 +1.346 11:27:36.322
2 1:07.981 +0.415 11:24:51.363 5 1:15.654 +1.616 11:28:51.976
3 1:08.723 +1.157 11:26:00.086 6 1:16.644 +2.606 11:30:08.620
4 1:08.208 +0.642 11:27:08.294 7 1:14.970 +0.932 11:31:23.590
5 1:07.745 +0.179 11:28:16.039 8 1:15.709 +1.671 11:32:39.299
6 1:07.566 - 11:29:23.605 9 1:15.525 +1.487 11:33:54.824
7 1:07.850 +0.284 11:30:31.455 10 1:21.315 +7.277 11:35:16.139
8 1:13.976 +6.410 11:31:45.431 " 1:20.167 +6.129 11:36:36.306
9 1:08.794 +1.228 11:32:54.225 12 1:19.252 +5.214 11:37:55.558
10 1:08.938 +1.372 11:34:03.163 13 1:16.835 +2.797 11:39:12.393
11 1:07.871 +0.305 11:35:11.034
12 1:08.637 +1.071 11:36:19.671 (146) Wilson Guimaraes da Silva
13 1:14.998 +7.432 11:37:34.669 1 1:12.055 +4.580 11:23:46.130
14 1:16.729 +9.163 11:38:51.398 2 1:08.797 +1.322 11:24:54.927
3 1:07.895 +0.420 11:26:02.822
(27) Sebastian Rochon 4 1:07.854 +0.379 11:27:10.676
1 1:15.079 +5.828 11:23:49.286 5 1:07.507 +0.032 11:28:18.183
2 1:11.270 +2.019 11:25:00.556 6 1:08.232 +0.757 11:29:26.415
3 1:10.398 +1.147 11:26:10.954 7 1:07.475 | - 11:30:33.890
4 1:10.437 +1.186 11:27:21.391 8 1:12.147 +4.672 11:31:46.037
5 1:10.772 +1.521 11:28:32.163 9 1:08.892 +1.417 11:32:54.929
6 1:11.110 +1.859 11:29:43.273 10 1:08.628 +1.153 11:34:03.557
7 1:10.414 +1.163 11:30:53.687 1" 1:08.872 +1.397 11:35:12.429
8 1:10.461 +1.210 11:32:04.148
9 1:11.371 +2.120 11:33:15.519
10 1:10.668 +1.417 11:34:26.187
11 1:09.251 - 11:35:35.438
12 1:13.779 +4.528 11:36:49.217
13 1:12.383 +3.132 11:38:01.600
14 1:11.852 +2.601 11:39:13.452
(67) Eduardo Venzol Quirino dos Santos
1 1:11.900 +3.321 11:23:45.589
2 1:08.579 - 11:24:54.168
3 1:09.738 +1.159 11:26:03.906
4 1:09.268 +0.689 11:27:13.174
5 1:09.851 +1.272 11:28:23.025
6 1:10.048 +1.469 11:29:33.073
7 1:11.146 +2.567 11:30:44.219
8 1:19.130 +10.551 11:32:03.349
9 1:11.573 +2.994 11:33:14.922
10 1:09.874 +1.295 11:34:24.796
11 1:09.900 +1.321 11:35:34.696
12 1:15.447 +6.868 11:36:50.143
13 1:13.486 +4.907 11:38:03.629
14 1:13.520 +4.941 11:39:17.149
(35) Marcelo Toma
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